MSE 307 TAs and Instructors

Baker, David A dabaker2@illinois.edu
Bukowski, John bukowski@illinois.edu

Cahill, David d-cahill@illinois.edu
Chiang, Michael  chiang8@illinois.edu
Li, Tian tianli3@illinois.edu

Nguyen, Khoi Thi  knguyen6@illinois.edu
Smith, Robert J rismith4@illinois.edu



